Beneficiary
Surfturf.Co.Uk
Amazon* Rz71q88u4
Wigan Council
Paypal *currysgroup
Amazon* Ri0qo67w4
Amazon* Ri6h54i64
Amazon* Rz9mr95e4
Paypal *argosdirect
Paypal *argosdirect
Paypal *argosdirect
Paypal *argosdirect
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Child Poverty Action G
Sp Medtree

Thomann Co Uk

Tts
Www.Adass.Org.Uk
Certsure Llp Portal
Certsure Llp Portal
Cutmy.Co.Uk

3b Training Ltd
Association For Public
Icon Training & Assess
Honey Bros

Ikea Ltd Shop Online
Findel Education

Lg Comms (2018) Ltd
Surfturf.Co.Uk

Lake District N P

Hse

Crowdfund* Crowdfunder
Crowdfund* Crowdfunder
Crowdfund* Crowdfunder

Gofundme

Amazon* Rb9ca3wx4
Thomann Co Uk

Sp Lovesofas
Amazon* Rw3056004
Argos

Argos

Cipd.Co.Uk
Cipd.Co.Uk
Ballotbin.Co.Uk
Dandad.Org
REDACTED

REDACTED

Written Off Publishing
Event* The Uks Real Es
Event* The Uks Real Es
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
Babymassage

Date

07/05/2025
08/05/2025
14/05/2025
14/05/2025
14/04/2025
14/04/2025
15/05/2025
14/04/2025
14/04/2025
14/04/2025
14/05/2025
15/05/2025
08/05/2025
14/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
03/04/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
03/04/2025
06/05/2025
12/05/2025
04/04/2025
08/05/2025
14/04/2025
01/05/2025
06/05/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
04/04/2025
06/05/2025
03/04/2025
02/04/2025
08/04/2025
16/05/2025
14/04/2025
16/05/2025
20/05/2025
03/04/2025
04/04/2025
15/04/2025
07/05/2025
15/04/2025
07/05/2025
15/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
01/05/2025
14/05/2025

Merchant Category

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Subscriptions

Direct Materials

Education, Training, Exam Fees
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Marketing & Publicity
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Provisions - Food and Drink
Marketing & Publicity

Marketing & Publicity

Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)
Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance)

Rent
Equipment Furniture & Materials

Amount (Net of VAT)

978.00
571.74
714.34
622.50
559.99
501.72
619.15
502.46
549.07
583.41
525.57
545.96
566.66
3,083.77
522.00
695.98
855.00
555.00
595.00
589.40
540.00
1,121.00
1,380.00
500.00
554.17
994.98
600.00
752.48
1,200.00
715.00
2,000.00
600.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
508.95
695.83
569.99
937.98
704.96
626.95
990.00
1,188.00
1,307.76
650.00
700.00
906.00
877.50
895.00
1,074.00
2,740.71
733.33


Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
https://Dandad.Org
https://Ballotbin.Co.Uk
https://Cipd.Co.Uk
https://Cipd.Co.Uk
https://Surfturf.Co.Uk
https://Cutmy.Co.Uk
Www.Adass.Org.Uk
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
https://Surfturf.Co.Uk

Defibshop.Co.Uk

Direct Fabr

Tahdah Verified
Furniture@work Ltd
Furniture@work Ltd
Surfturf.Co.Uk

Amazon* Rz8045084
Onlineshop* O #7441
Holiday Inn Express Wiga
Holiday Inn Express Wiga
Holiday Inn Express Wiga
Sp Meglio
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
Aimproject

Aimproject

Bkg*hotel At Booking.C
Bkg*hotel At Booking.C
Bkg*hotel At Booking.C
Www.Ypo.Co.Uk
Amazon* Rh7grsmw4
Sp Rnib

Sp Rnib

Hogrefe Ltd.

Wf *uk4304096104
Argos

Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
RLSSUK

Amazon

BigDuglLtd

The Society Of Local Auth
Facebk *9lgedsqsw2
Holiday Inn Express Leigh
Charterediia.Org
Amazon* 7j0wqg3aw5b
Amazon* Fd2x82me5
Amazon* G47ye4085
Amazon* Gc7wh5hx5
Amazon* Th4pw5jfs
Paypal *argosdirect
Paypal *argosdirect
Paypal *argosdirect
Ropeservices Uk

Seattle Pioneer Square Op
Seattle Pioneer Square Op
Cds T/A Wilko.Com
Netflights

Amazon* W00pd5bt5
Www.Local.Gov.Uk
Event Durham Cato
Www.Cleverbridge.Net

08/04/2025
04/04/2025
02/05/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
07/05/2025
02/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/04/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
08/05/2025
02/04/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
01/05/2025
15/04/2025
07/05/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
16/05/2025
14/04/2025
14/04/2025
14/04/2025
14/04/2025
09/06/2025
13/06/2025
04/07/2025
12/06/2025
07/07/2025
11/07/2025
15/07/2025
04/07/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
13/06/2025
08/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
08/07/2025
09/07/2025
10/07/2025
02/07/2025

Equipment Furniture & Materials 1,194.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 1,895.21
Education, Training, Exam Fees 500.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 509.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 650.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 978.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 672.13
Equipment Furniture & Materials 515.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 991.45
Equipment Furniture & Materials 562.62
Equipment Furniture & Materials 653.33
Equipment Furniture & Materials 789.17
Hospitality 2,088.00
Professional Fees 719.00
Professional Fees 1,760.00
Hospitality 674.00
Hospitality 2,418.80
Hospitality 2,570.00
Printing & Stationery Supplies 541.54
Equipment Furniture & Materials 1,200.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 623.33
Equipment Furniture & Materials 642.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 538.80
Equipment Furniture & Materials 805.97
Equipment Furniture & Materials 604.95
Equipment Furniture & Materials 554.95
Equipment Furniture & Materials 986.14
Equipment Furniture & Materials 988.14
Education, Training, Exam Fees 670.90
Equipment Furniture & Materials 832.17
Equipment Furniture & Materials 665.94
Equipment Furniture & Materials 599.98
Advertising (Non Employee) 500.00
Hospitality 561.85
Education, Training, Exam Fees 1,800.00
Grants to External Bodies 719.83
Grants to External Bodies 716.64
Grants to External Bodies 802.68
Grants to External Bodies 579.99
Grants to External Bodies 508.32
Grants to External Bodies 506.62
Grants to External Bodies 622.95
Grants to External Bodies 563.82
Equipment Furniture & Materials 595.33
Equipment Furniture & Materials 856.24
Equipment Furniture & Materials 856.24
Equipment Furniture & Materials 1,332.00
Equipment Furniture & Materials 1,847.72
Equipment Furniture & Materials 767.39
Equipment Furniture & Materials 1,212.00
Education, Training, Exam Fees 725.00
Computer Software (Licences & Maintenance) 518.00


https://1,212.00
https://1,847.72
https://1,332.00
https://1,800.00
https://1,200.00
https://2,570.00
https://2,418.80
https://1,760.00
https://2,088.00
https://1,895.21
https://1,194.00
Www.Cleverbridge.Net
Www.Local.Gov.Uk
https://Wilko.Com
https://Charterediia.Org
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Www.Argos.Co.Uk
Www.Ypo.Co.Uk
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
https://Surfturf.Co.Uk
https://Defibshop.Co.Uk

Icon Training & Assess
Omniplas

Reactec Ltd

Airbnb * Inc

Sumup *sublime Embroider

Nisbets Ltd

Hartley Travel Limited
Omniplas

Holiday Inn Express Wiga
Holiday Inn Express Wiga
Pricewise Carpets
Crowdfund* Crowdfunder
Mdbrunch.Uk
Www.Eric.Uwl.Ac.Uk
Dunelm Softfurnishings
Ikea Ltd Shop Online
Ikea Ltd Shop Online
Ikea Ltd Shop Online
Argos

Argos

Dbz

Facebk *p6yvvpuqw2

Hi Wakefield M1 Jc
Krklandscapes
Krklandscapes

Sumup *krk Landscapes
Amazon* Xp10h1lye5
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
Lastminutecom
Amazon* Yc79e1f25
Next Directory
Cipd.Co.Uk

Wigan Council

Wigan Council

Tahdah Verified
Furniture@work Ltd
Velocity Wigan

Holiday Inn Express Wiga
Hi Haydock M6 Jct2
Holiday Inn Express Wiga
North West Accomm
Bee Stays Ltd

Bee Stays Ltd
Bkg*hotel At Booking.C
Bkg*hotel At Booking.C
Bkg*hotel At Booking.C
Bkg*hotel At Booking.C
Kilhey Court

Winnard Property Group
Hotel At Booking.Com

04/06/2025
02/07/2025
04/06/2025
10/06/2025
23/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
04/07/2025
03/06/2025
03/07/2025
03/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/06/2025
12/06/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
16/07/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
10/06/2025
04/07/2025
09/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
07/07/2025
02/07/2025
03/07/2025
13/06/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/06/2025
04/07/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025
04/07/2025

Education, Training, Exam Fees
Direct Materials

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Employee Transport Costs
Clothing, Uniform and Laundry
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Direct Materials

Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Advertising (Non Employee)
Employee Subsistence
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Rent

Rent

Hospitality

Children’s ITU Contractor Costs
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Clothing, Uniform and Laundry
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Grants to External Bodies
Grants to External Bodies
Education, Training, Exam Fees
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Equipment Furniture & Materials
Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Payments to Private Contractors
Payments to Private Contractors
Hospitality

1,380.00
4,916.61
6,000.67
700.00
2,422.80
563.95
600.00
979.75
1,209.85
1,370.00
649.00
1,500.00
583.00
789.00
607.95
595.00
760.83
807.50
702.07
501.62
503.99
500.00
674.00
900.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
629.93
2,355.60
2,759.73
2,842.00
986.98
591.79
723.95
540.00
960.00
1,000.00
732.00
1,809.00
2,160.00
5,000.00
871.06
560.00
2,617.14
1,470.00
2,100.00
670.00
919.00
2,570.00
555.00
650.00
1,115.39
560.00


https://Booking.Com
https://Cipd.Co.Uk
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
Www.Tlcstay.Co.Uk
Www.Eric.Uwl.Ac.Uk
https://Mdbrunch.Uk

